&% TRS Mannschaftsturniere
¢4 2020-08-15 Einzelwertung

W W W W W W WNDNDNDDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDMNDNDMN_2 2 A A A O A A o=
SNAORAOOCDBRIDALRDIN2OO0OIIDT A ®NIO O

® N ok wN = H

Nr.
0791
2399
5481
4840
0842
2751
1534
1930
2239
1167

. 0317

4542
2680
5103
2713
5266
5784
4735
4657
2218
1129

. 0480

4539
5490

. 4881

1402

. 1251
. 2976

1747

. 3231
. 5062
. 5431
. 2883

5077

. 0552
. 2386

Name

Kisslinger Josef
Mayer Christian
Stockinger Walter
Strassguttl Rosa
Langbauer Rudolf
Wastl Friedrich
WohImuth Johannes
Brugger Johann
Grinberger Josef
Ollinger Harald
Edelmann Josef
Streibl Anna

Moser Gunter
Riedler Helmut
Huemer Johann
Mairhofer Ursula
Koller Manfred
Aichinger Robert
Gumpinger Nicole
Gluck Pauline

Bockl Josef

Sturm Josef
Kothbauer Johann
Pichler Sepp
Schrattenecker Franz
Morgenbesser Gerlinde
Hollinger Christian
Haas Gust
Kienberger Johann
Straif Maria

Lang Heinrich
Allerstorfer Gerhard
Hofer Alexander
Breidt Josef

Kainz Ludwig
Ohrhallinger Theresia

Ort

St. Roman
Hohenzell
Schérding
Steyrermunhl
Minzkirchen
Wels
Desselbrunn
Neukirchen
Rainbach i.l.
Haag

St. Roman
Miinzkirchen
Steinerkirchen
Wernstein
Rossbach
Wels
Rainbach

Bad Schallerbach

Kopfing i.l.
Rainbach i.l.
Neukirchen
Wesenufer
Rainbach i.l.
Schardenberg

Ried im Innkreis

Bad Hall
Vichtenstein
Schardenberg

Zell am Pettenfirst

Scharding
Eggerding
Pichl
Miinzkirchen
St. Roman
Miinzkirchen
Diersbach

Ges
241
155
147
128
127
115
110
104

R1
153
73
145

R2
70
51
48

16
103

15

104

#

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Nr.
5253
5486
2891
4769
5526
5126
0603
5440
1640
2972
2651
2033
5527
2369
2385
4645
2893
4642
2298
2030
0122
5444
4543
6308

Name
Weidinger Elisabeth
Haselbock Karl
Maier Othmar
Desch Rudolf
Mduhringer Doris
Schwarz Josef
Haider Emanuel
Salzger Herta
Burger Roswitha
Salletmayr Ernst
Kronlachner Karl
Haderer Eduard
Mdihringer Franz
Omer Liesl
Zarbl Georg
Fladnitzer Ernst
Breidt Johann
Rothauer Andrea
Pum Paula
Schinagl Rudolf
Haas Johann
Habringer Maria
Grinberger Katharina
Bauer Robert
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Ort
Steinerkirchen
Schardenberg
Minzkirchen
Grieskirchen
Walding
Vichtenstein
Traberg

Haibach 0.d.D.

Vocklamarkt
Scharding
Grieskirchen
Kopfing i.l.
Walding
Adlwang
Rainbach i.l.
Obernberg a.l.
St. Roman
St. Florian
Rainbach i.l.
Scharding
Rainbach i.l.

Haibach 0.d.D.

Minzkirchen
Andorf



